Department of Environmental Protection Bureau of Land & Water Quality	FOR DEP USE ATS #	FORM A PAGE 1	
17 State House Station	L-		
Augusta, Maine 04333	Total Fees:		
Telephone: 207-287-3901	Date: Received		

SITE LOCATION OF DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION 38 M.R.SA. §§481-490

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT	IN INK ONL	7						
This application is for: (CHECK THE ONE THAT APPLIES)		20 acre dev Planning P Metallic M	ermit _	Marine Oil T Structure Subdivision	erminal		jor Amend or Amend	
1. Name of Applicant:	Central Maine Power Company		any 6.	6. Name of Agent (if applicable):		Burns&McDonnell/Mark Goodwin		
2. Applicant's Mailing Address:	83 Edison Drive, Augusta, ME 0433		/IE 04336 7.	7 A 41 - BA -: 1:		27 Pearl St, Portland, ME 04101		
3. Applicant's Daytime Phone #:	207-626-9557			8. Agent's Daytime Phone # :		207-517-8482		
4. Applicant's Fax # (if available):			0.000	Agent's Fax # available):	(if			
5. Applicant's e-mail address (REQUIRED -license will be sent via: e-mail):	Gerry Mirabile gerry.mirabile@cmpco.com		10. (R	10. Agent's e-mail address		magoodwin@burnsmcd.com		
		PROJE	CT INFORM	The second secon				化学是基础
11. Name of Development:	New Engl	and Clean E	Energy Co	nnect (NEC	CEC)			
12. Map and Lot #'s:			Reference #'s			Attached	Page #: A	ttached
14. Location of Project City/Town:	See attached.	15. Count	See attac	thed. 16. UTM Northing	111/0	a, iii icai	7. UTM asting	n/a,linear
18. Brief Description of Project including total parcel size: A new HVDC transmission line, new AC transmission lines, and associated DC to AC converter station and STATCOM substation. See Section 1.0 Development Description, attached.								
19. Type of Direct Watershe (Check all that apply)	d: Lake not most at risk River, stream or brook Lake most at risk Urban impaired stream Wellhead or public was Lake most at risk, severely blooming Freshwater wetland							
20. Name of Waterbody Project Site drains to: Multiple, see attached.								
21. Amount of Developed Area: Total acres: Attached		ng Develope	eloped area:acres					
22. Amount of Impervious A	Total acres:	ached Existing	ng Imperviou	s areasacr	es New	Imperviou	ıs area:	acres
23. Development started prior to obtaining a license?: Yes No								
24Development or any portion of the site subject to enforcement action? Yes No If yes, name of enforcement staff involved?								
25. Common scheme of deve	elopment?:	Yes 26. Titl	le, Right or I		own ease		purchase written a	
27. Natural Resources Protection Act permit required?: Yes If yes: PBR Tier 1 Full Permit No Tier 2								
28. Existing DEP Permit number (if applicable): n/a								
29. Names of DEP staff person(s) present at the pre-application meeting: Mark Bergeron, Dawn Hallowell, Kerem Gungor								
30. Does agent have an interest in project? If yes, what is the interest? Yes No								
	CEPTIFIC	TIONE AND	SICNATIDI	CATED	ONDACI	F 2		

FORM A PAGE 2

 $\underline{\text{IMPORTANT}};$ IF THE SIGNATURE BELOW IS NOT THE APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE, ATTACH LETTER OF AGENT AUTHORIZATION SIGNED BY THE APPLICANT.

By signing below the applicant (or authorized agent), certifies that he or she has read and understood the following:

	CERTIFICATIONS / SIGNATURES
attachments thereto and information, I believe the submitting false informatio property that is the subject	of law that I have personally examined the information submitted in this document and all that, based on my inquiry of those individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information is true, accurate, and complete. I am aware there are significant penalties for on, including the possibility of fine and imprisonment. I authorize the Department to enter the t of this application, at reasonable hours, including buildings, structures or conveyances on the accuracy of any information provided herein.
	e the DEP to send me an electronically signed decision on the license I am applying for with this e decision to the electronic address located on the front page of this application (see #5 for the gent)"
Signed: Serry	Mudile Title MANAGER-PROJECTS Date: 9/25/2017
Notice of Intent to Comply with Maine Construction General Permit	With this Site Law application form and my signature, I am filing notice of my intent to carry out work which meets the requirements of the Maine Construction General Permit (MCGP). I have read and will comply with all of the MCGP standards.
	If this form is not being signed by the landowner or lessee of the property, attach documentation showing authorization to sign.
	Signed Serry/ Mushela Date: 9/25/2017
NOTE: You must file a MC project site.	GP Notice of Termination (Form K) within 20 days of completing permanent stabilization of the
	CERTIFICATION
The person responsible for	preparing this application and/or attaching pertinent site and design information hereto, by

	o Littii 107 ti 101t
signing below, certifies that the application for dev	on and/or attaching pertinent site and design information hereto, by relopment approval is complete and accurate to the best of his/her
knowledge. Signature:	Re/Cert/Lic No.:
V	Engineer
Name (print): MARK A. GOODWIN	Geologist
	Soil Scientist
Date: 9.26.2017	Land Surveyor
	Site Evaluator
	Active Member of the Maine Bar
	Professional Landscape Architect
	Other



Gerry J. Mirabile Manager – Programs/Projects

September 27, 2017

Mr. James R. Beyer Maine Department of Environmental Protection Bureau of Land Resources Regulation 17 State House Station Augusta, ME 04333-0017

RE:

Central Maine Power Company - New England Clean Energy Connect Project

Agent Authorization

Dear Mr. Beyer:

Central Maine Power Company (CMP) hereby authorizes Burns & McDonnell, including but not limited to Mark Goodwin and Lauren Johnston, to act as its agent and on its behalf for purposes of processing CMP's New England Clean Energy Connect (NECEC) permit applications before the Department.

Please call or email me (207- 626-9557; gerry.mirabile@cmpco.com) with any questions.

Sincerely,

Gerry J. Mirabile

Manager – Programs/Projects Environmental Department

Gerry/ Middle